
CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA TYO ETA KWS ETA YOK ETA YKK ETA NGO ETA UKB

12-Oct 13-Oct 16-Oct 21-Oct CHARLOTTE SCHULTE 122N 28-Oct 30-Oct 8-Nov 9-Nov 9-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov

18-Oct 19-Oct 24-Oct 29-Oct SPIL KARTINI 009N 1-Nov 3-Nov 12-Nov 13-Nov 13-Nov 14-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov

25-Oct 26-Oct 31-Oct 5-Nov GIALOVA 036N 8-Nov 10-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov 22-Nov 23-Nov

25-Oct 26-Oct 7-Nov 12-Nov NAGOYA TOWER 023N 15-Nov 17-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov 29-Nov 30-Nov

CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA TYO ETA YOK ETA SMZ ETA NGO ETA UKB

12-Oct 13-Oct 16-Oct 21-Oct WAN HAI 331 0016N 24-Oct 26-Oct 5-Nov 6-Nov 7-Nov 8-Nov 9-Nov

15-Oct 16-Oct 19-Oct 24-Oct ACX PEARL 0279N 29-Oct 31-Oct 10-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov 13-Nov 14-Nov

20-Oct 21-Oct 24-Oct 29-Oct BRIGHT SAKURA 0009N 3-Nov 5-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov

27-Oct 28-Oct 31-Oct 5-Nov ACX DIAMOND 0351N 10-Nov 12-Nov 22-Nov 23-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov

CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA UKB ETA NGO

15-Oct 16-Oct 19-Oct 24-Oct ONE HANOI 0053E 29-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov 8-Nov

20-Oct 21-Oct 24-Oct 29-Oct ONE ORPHEUS 075E 6-Nov 8-Nov 15-Nov 16-Nov

27-Oct 28-Oct 31-Oct 5-Nov ONE HAMBURG 083E 13-Nov 15-Nov 22-Nov 23-Nov

3-Nov 4-Nov 7-Nov 12-Nov ONE HANGZHOU BAY 060E 20-Nov 22-Nov 29-Nov 30-Nov

CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA OSA 

15-Oct 16-Oct 19-Oct 24-Oct WAN HAI 370 0021N 27-Oct 29-Oct 11-Nov

20-Oct 21-Oct 24-Oct 29-Oct WAN HAI 368 0029N 3-Nov 5-Nov 18-Nov

27-Oct 28-Oct 31-Oct 5-Nov WAN HAI 372 020N 10-Nov 12-Nov 25-Nov

3-Nov 4-Nov 7-Nov 12-Nov INTERASIA TENACITY 014N 17-Nov 19-Nov 2-Dec

Dhaka Office Address Chittagong Office Address
Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd
Azmi, Khan Residence AKH Tower, (F-04), Plot # 10, Lane # 05

House # 37 (5 th  Floor), Road # 18, Road # 01, Block – L, Agrabad Access Road,
Block-B, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh Boropool, Chattogram, Bangladesh
Mail: ntcbd@nissintransbd.com

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

2025-10-08

JID- via Singapore

JSM- via Singapore

FP1 - via Singapore

JSM3(JS3)- via Singapore

mailto:ntcbd@nissintransbd.com


2025-10-08

BERTH CTG ETD CTG ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOYAGE ETA ETD ETA ETA
SAT THS SIN SIN YOKOHAMA OSAKA

5-Oct 6-Oct 9-Oct 14-Oct MORESBY CHIEF 010 22-Oct 23-Oct 7-Nov 9-Nov

10-Oct 11-Oct 14-Oct 19-Oct MANET 047 29-Oct 30-Oct 14-Nov 16-Nov

17-Oct 18-Oct 21-Oct 26-Oct AS ANNE 011 5-Nov 6-Nov 21-Nov 23-Nov

24-Oct 25-Oct 28-Oct 2-Nov CAPE SYROS 085 12-Nov 13-Nov 28-Nov 30-Nov

31-Oct 1-Nov 4-Nov 9-Nov MORESBY CHIEF 011 19-Nov 20-Nov 5-Dec 7-Dec

BERTH CTG ETD CTG ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOYAGE ETD ETA ETA ETA

WED MON SIN TOKYO NAGOYA KOBE
5-Oct 6-Oct 9-Oct 14-Oct OOCL NEW ZEALAND 159 18-Oct 3-Nov 4-Nov 6-Nov
10-Oct 11-Oct 14-Oct 19-Oct VANCOUVER 048 25-Oct 10-Nov 11-Nov 13-Nov
17-Oct 18-Oct 21-Oct 26-Oct OOCL NORFOLK 297 1-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 20-Nov
24-Oct 25-Oct 28-Oct 2-Nov PHEN BASIN 123 8-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov
31-Oct 1-Nov 4-Nov 9-Nov OOCL NEW ZEALAND 160 15-Nov 1-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec

Dhaka Office Address Chittagong Office Address
Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd
Azmi, Khan Residence AKH Tower, (F-04), Plot # 10, Lane # 05

House # 37 (5 th  Floor), Road # 18, Road # 01, Block – L, Agrabad Access Road,

Block-B, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh Boropool, Chattogram, Bangladesh

Mail: ntcbd@nissintransbd.com

*** Above
mentioned
VSL
Schedule
can change
without
prior notice
due to
delayed
berthing &
sailing of
F/VSL and
M/VSL Ex-
CGP and EX
– SIN owing
to
congestion
at CGP and
SIN.

*** Carrier
is accepting

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

SERVICE KTX-1

OOCL-KTX-3

CUT OFF

CUT OFF

mailto:ntcbd@nissintransbd.com


VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA OSAKA

CNC LEOPARD 0HBEIN 9-Oct-25 10-Oct-25 12-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 28-Oct-25  SITC HONGKONG/ 2549N 2-Nov-25 4-Nov-25
SITC CHANGMING 2513N 10-Oct-25 11-Oct-25 13-Oct-25 XIAMEN 24-Oct-25  SITC HAODE /2521N 28-Oct-25 3-Nov-25

AMALFI BAY 0HBEKN 14-Oct-25 15-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 2-Nov-25  HF WEALTH /2545N 7-Nov-25 13-Nov-25
SITC QIUMING 2513N 16-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 19-Oct-25 XIAMEN 30-Oct-25  SITC FANGCHENG/2546S 5-Nov-25 11-Nov-25

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA KOBE

CNC LEOPARD 0HBEIN 9-Oct-25 10-Oct-25 12-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 28-Oct-25  SITC HONGKONG/ 2549N 2-Nov-25 4-Nov-25
SITC CHANGMING 2513N 10-Oct-25 11-Oct-25 13-Oct-25 XIAMEN 24-Oct-25  SITC HAODE /2521N 28-Oct-25 4-Nov-25

AMALFI BAY 0HBEKN 14-Oct-25 15-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 2-Nov-25  HF WEALTH /2545N 7-Nov-25 10-Nov-25
SITC QIUMING 2513N 16-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 19-Oct-25 XIAMEN 30-Oct-25  SITC FANGCHENG/2546S 5-Nov-25 12-Nov-25

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA TOKYO

CNC LEOPARD 0HBEIN 9-Oct-25 10-Oct-25 12-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 28-Oct-25 SNL NANJING/ 2544E 31-Oct-25 4-Nov-25
SITC CHANGMING 2513N 10-Oct-25 11-Oct-25 13-Oct-25 XIAMEN 24-Oct-25  SITC SHUNHE /2529N 27-Oct-25 31-Oct-25

AMALFI BAY 0HBEKN 14-Oct-25 15-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 2-Nov-25  SITC XINGDE /2523N 7-Nov-25 10-Nov-25
SITC QIUMING 2513N 16-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 19-Oct-25 XIAMEN 30-Oct-25  SITC DALIAN /2529N 5-Nov-25 9-Nov-25

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA
YOKOHAMA

CNC LEOPARD 0HBEIN 9-Oct-25 10-Oct-25 12-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 28-Oct-25 SNL NANJING/ 2544E 31-Oct-25 4-Nov-25
SITC CHANGMING 2513N 10-Oct-25 11-Oct-25 13-Oct-25 XIAMEN 24-Oct-25  SITC SHUNHE /2529N 27-Oct-25 1-Nov-25

AMALFI BAY 0HBEKN 14-Oct-25 15-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 2-Nov-25  SITC XINGDE /2523N 7-Nov-25 11-Nov-25
*** Above

mentioned VSL
Schedule can

change without
prior notice due

to delayed
berthing &
sailing of

F/VSL and M/VSL
Ex-CGP and EX –

SIN owing to
congestion at
CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is
accepting

booking on
Rollover basis

2513N 16-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 19-Oct-25 XIAMEN 30-Oct-25  SITC DALIAN /2529N 5-Nov-25 10-Nov-25

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S
PORT

ETA
NAGOYA

CNC LEOPARD 0HBEIN 9-Oct-25 10-Oct-25 12-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 28-Oct-25 SNL NANJING/ 2544E 31-Oct-25 4-Nov-25
SITC CHANGMING 2513N 10-Oct-25 11-Oct-25 13-Oct-25 XIAMEN 24-Oct-25  SITC SHUNHE /2529N 27-Oct-25 2-Nov-25

AMALFI BAY 0HBEKN 14-Oct-25 15-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 2-Nov-25  SITC XINGDE /2523N 7-Nov-25 11-Nov-25
SITC QIUMING 2513N 16-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 19-Oct-25 XIAMEN 30-Oct-25  SITC DALIAN /2529N 5-Nov-25 11-Nov-25

Dhaka Office Address Chittagong Office Address
Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd
Azmi, Khan Residence AKH Tower, (F-04), Plot # 10, Lane # 05
House # 37 (5 th  Floor), Road # 18, Road # 01, Block – L, Agrabad Access Road,
Block-B, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh Boropool, Chattogram, Bangladesh
Mail: ntcbd@nissintransbd.com

CHATTOGRAM TO TOKYO

CHATTOGRAM TO YOKOHAMA

CHATTOGRAM TO NAGOYA

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

2025/10/8

CHATTOGRAM TO OSAKA

CHATTOGRAM TO KOBE

mailto:ntcbd@nissintransbd.com


VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP T/S PORT NAME ETA T/S PORT Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD T/S PORT
ETA

HAKATA
SITC ZHENGDE 2517N 4-Oct-25 5-Oct-25 7-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 26-Oct-25    HAI FENG LIAN XING /2545E 31-Oct-25 4-Nov-25
CNC LEOPARD 0HBEIN 9-Oct-25 10-Oct-25 12-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 26-Oct-25    HAI FENG LIAN XING /2545E 31-Oct-25 4-Nov-25

SITC CHANGMING 2513N 10-Oct-25 11-Oct-25 13-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 1-Nov-25  SITC SUBIC/ 2544E 6-Nov-25 10-Nov-25
AMALFI BAY 0HBEKN 14-Oct-25 15-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 2-Nov-25   SITC MOJI /2555E 8-Nov-25 12-Nov-25

SITC QIUMING 2513N 16-Oct-25 17-Oct-25 19-Oct-25 SHANGHAI 7-Nov-25   SINOTRANS OSAKA /2545E 13-Nov-25 17-Nov-25

BERTH CTG ETD CTG ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOYAGE ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
WED MON SIN TOKYO NAGOYA KOBE HAKATA

5-Oct 6-Oct 9-Oct 14-Oct OOCL NEW ZEALAND 159 18-Oct 3-Nov 4-Nov 6-Nov 13-Nov
10-Oct 11-Oct 14-Oct 19-Oct VANCOUVER 048 25-Oct 10-Nov 11-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov
17-Oct 18-Oct 21-Oct 26-Oct OOCL NORFOLK 297 1-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov
24-Oct 25-Oct 28-Oct 2-Nov PHEN BASIN 123 8-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 27-Nov 4-Dec
31-Oct 1-Nov 4-Nov 9-Nov OOCL NEW ZEALAND 160 15-Nov 1-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec 11-Dec

Dhaka Office Address Chittagong Office Address
Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd Nisshin   Trans   Consolidator BD Ltd
Azmi, Khan Residence AKH Tower, (F-04), Plot # 10, Lane # 05

House # 37 (5 th  Floor), Road # 18, Road # 01, Block – L, Agrabad Access Road,
Block-B, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh Boropool, Chattogram, Bangladesh
Mail: ntcbd@nissintransbd.com

SITC   CHATTOGRAM TO HAKATA

CUT OFF

OOCL-KTX-3

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

2025-10-08

mailto:ntcbd@nissintransbd.com

